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Havasu #1 Lisa Roman lisamroman928@gmail.com 3980 Montezuma Dr Lake Havasu City 86406 804-787-3920 E 2026

Sharon Harvey s_harvey2000@yahoo.com 3692 Tarpon Dr. Lake Havasu City 86406 303-868-1273 E 2026

Kyle Neidermann kneidermann@yahoo.com 4042 Calimesa Dr Lake Havasu City 86406 928-600-3883 E 4 2024

Eric Aurand ericaurand@frontiernet.net 310 Cypress Dr Lake Havasu City 86406 928-846-7020 E 2024

John Masden jmasden@connected1.net 3470 Overland Dr Lake Havasu City 86404 928-680-0041 E 2024

Colorado River #2 Richard Cardone R2cardone@gmail.com 3773 Mountain View Rd Bullhead City 86442 928-201-4140 E 4 2026

Marahi Flores marahi.flores@lpnt.net 7058 Harguahala D Fort Mohave 86426 928-234-4181 E 4 2026
Dennis Gieck dennygeick@yahoo.com 673 E A St. Mohave Valley 86440 928-234-3585 A 4 2028

Darolene Brown dheabrown@gmail.com 1714 Magellan Dr. Mohave Valley 86440 928-225-9086 4 2028

Hackberry #3 Tammy Herrera iluv2002@yahoo.com 11340 Calle Maricopa Kingman 86401 516-984-8121 E 2026

Valerie S. Grimes bvgrimes@msn.com 10120 E. Old HWY 93 Kingman 86401 928-581-4284 A 2 2026 Must run in 24 to complete the term

Pamela Adams pamelasueadams52@gmail.com 1249 S. Blake Ranch  Rd Kingman 86401 240-446-1139 A 2 2026 Must run in 24 to complete the term. 1 - 2 yr Write-In

Leanne Donason ldonason@hotmail.com 10145 E Happy Trails Rd Kingman 86401 951-490-2987 E 4 2024

Owens #6 Darla Lange darlalange@outlook.com P.O Box 965 Wikieup 85360 661-332-0007 E 4 2028

Frank Dazzo rfldazzo@yahoo.com P.O Box 5 Wikieup 85360 928-846-2265 E 4 2028 1 - 4yr Write-In

Peach Springs #8 Gensean Putesoy P.O Box 193 Peach Springs 86434 E 2026

Juanita Cooper juanita2354@hotmail.com P.O Box 647 Peach Springs 86337 928-692-1447 E 2026

Michelle Zephier mzephier@hualapai-nsn.gov P.O Box 62 Peach Springs 86434 928-607-6413  E 2024 1 - 4yr Write-In

Jo Ann Donohue imnaggie77@yahoo.com P.O Box 792 Peach Springs 86434 702-271-0791 E 4 2028

Joyce Powskey powskeyj@psusd8.org P.O Box 305 Peach Springs 86434 928-769-6135 A 4 2028 Must run in 24 to complete term

Littlefield #9 Michael Fagnan MFAGNAN05@gmail.com P O Box 1212 Littlefield 86432 830-569-7779 E 2024 new term

Sean Hogan Everestsean@gmail.com P.O. Box 1779 Littlefield 86432 801-916-8507 A 2024 new term

Patricia Schoppman P O Box 116 Beaver Dam 86432 928-347-5554 E 2026

Jonathan Ryes johncreyes@yahoo.com P.O. Box 1340 Littlefield 86342 435-229-7145 E 2026

Sonny Graham chonsonnygraham@gmail.com P.O Box 604 Beaver Dam 86432 602-531-5710 E 2026

Topock #12 Joseph Gardner joegardner@frontiernet.net P.O Box 953 Topock 86436 928-768-9727 E 2024

Darlen Spiegel P.O Box 1043 Topock 86436 E 2026 1 - 4yr Write-In

Topock 86436 A 2026 Must run in 24 to complete term

Yucca #13 Karon Lamkin klamkin77@gmail.com P.O. Box 301 Yucca 86438 E 2024

Susie Gould wsgould@yahoo.com P O Box 612 Yucca 86438 928-766-2828 E 2024

Inez Muela inez.kill@gmail.com PO Box 394 Yucca 86438 562-336-9457 E 2024 Appointed 08/2024. 

Colorado City #14 Shem Barlow shem4ccaz@gmail.com P.O Box 334 Colorado City 86021 928-707-3690 E 2024

Elizabeth Dockstader Elizabethd@masadaschool.com P.O Box 13 Colorado City 86021 435-616-1167 E 2024

Rebecca Barlow becky22barlow@gmail.com P.O Box 673 Colorado City 86021 435-467-1940 E 2024

Marion Zitting mrhing,edu@gmail.com P.O Box 254 Colorado City 86021 E 2026

George Barlow georgeb@hammontrucking.com 1965 S Willow St Cenn Park 86024 435-212-3290 E 2026

Bullhead City #15 Barbara Zarzycki 2350 Adobe Rd Bullhead City 86442 928-234-2144 A 2024 new term in 24

Charlene Dias charlenedias55@yahoo.com 2099 Corwin Rd Bullhead City 86442 928-219-1084 E 2024

Sheila Barnett 2092 Balboa Dr Bullhead City 86442 928-716-6865 A 2024 new term in 24

Melinda Sobraske sobraskem@gmail.com 1817 bluebonnet blvd Bullhead City 86442 928-219-1084 E 2026

Fred Rushton fbearr@yahoo.com 1570 Pasea Grande 20058 Bullhead City 86442 858-449-0704 E 2026
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Mohave Valley #16 Lisa Fulton 5651 S. Desert Lakes Dr Fort Mohave 86426 E 2024

James D. Barber LTC_barber@suddenlink.net 1800 Vista Drive Mohave Valley 86440 928-514-6269 E 2024

Rose Vera rvera.tsnsc@gmail.com 10265 Hamilton Drive Mohave Valley 86440 928-763-5055 E 2026

Jason Evans mohavebubba@outlook.com 2053 Regents Drive Mohave Valley 86440 928-279-9572 E 2026

A 2026 must run in 24

Kingman #20 Starr Jensen starrkusd@gmail.com P.O. Box 68 Dolan Springs 86441 928-303-9452 A 2024 must run in 24 new term

Boyd Hardy boyee123@yahoo.com Kingman 520-661-6187 A 2024 must run in 24 new term

Toni Henry pastor.toni.henry@gmail.com 1100 Franklin Dr Kingman 86401 928-279-5152 E 2026

Roger Cox roger.cox@ihs.gov P. O.  Box 6685 Kingman 86402 310-990-1164 E 2026

Lori Grant lorigrant101@gmail.com 643 Carlton St Kingman 86401 928-727-0644 E 2026

Valentine #22 Ronnie McPherson paparon7@yahoo.com HC 35 Box 20 Peach Springs 86434 928-769-2407 2024

Juanita Tabor juanita_tabor@hotmail.com HC 35 Box 27 Peach Springs 86434 928-266-2216 E 2024

Ethen Hopper ethenhopper@live.com HC 35 Box 15 Peach Springs 86434 928-716-5656 E 2026

W.A.V.E - JTED #50 Michael Jackson shinelightcoahj@gmail.com 6541 S. Lantana Dr. Mohave Valley 86440 520-921-0291 A 2024 Region 1 - Colo River 

Darolene Brown dheabrown@gmail.com 1714 Megallan Dr. Mohave Valley 86440 928-768-9798 A 2026 Region 1 - Colo River must run 24

Jim Cave jimcave2293@yahoo.com 3445 Evans Kingman 86442 928-716-2293 E 2024 Region 2 - Kingman

Tom Duranceau tomdwave54@gmail.com 910 Crestwood Drive Kingmnan 86442 928-757-8498 E 2026 Region 2 - Kingman

Sarah Hall sarahahall@icloud.com 3502 Wallingford Drive Lake Havasu City 86442 928-846-9412 E 2024 Region 3 - Havasu 

Gordon M. Groat ggroat@wavejted.org 2371 Fremont Drive Lake Havasu City 86442 928-230-3080 E 2026 Region 3 - Havasu 

Armando Heredia aheredia@wavejted.org 1508 S. Navajo Ave. Parker 86442 928-669-0712 E 2026 Region 3 - Parker 
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